DCZ 10321 11. 2015
 high power output
 ergonomic
 efficient
 heavy-duty design
 straight grinders without gearing
for the grinding and cutting of open
surface

Cutting of gate sections (cast-iron engine blocks)
Applications
TYPE KEY
 GA T 8 18-220 B X
X = Safety lever
B = Basic Design
C = For cup-wheels
Power output x 10 [W], 220 = 2 200 W
Diameter of grinding wheel x 10 = 180 mm
Max. radial speed x 10 = 80 m/s
T = Turbine Drvie
GA = Grinder Angle
 P B U 180 E - 80 X
X = Safety lever
Max. radial speed x 10 = 80 m/s
E = Innovational stage
Diameter of grinding wheel x 10 = 115 mm
PBU = Pneumatic grinder - angle
3
SPECIFICATIONS - ANGLE GRINDERS WITH DIRECT DRIVE
Design - Angle Grinders with Direct Drive - for grinding disks of type 27/28: Ø 115 mm, 150 mm, 180
mm, 230 mm, for cup-grinding wheels of type 11/6: Ø 125 mm. Our straight grinders without gearing
are mainly used for the grinding of open surfaces. With vane motor.
PBU 125C-45X PBU 150G-80X
PBU 180G-80X
PBU 230G-80X
PBU 180E-80X
PBU 180F-80X
PBU 230E-80X
PBU 115C-80Z
For grinding wheels Max. Ø Ø 115 mm (4.5“) - Ø 150 mm (6“) Ø 180 mm (7“) Ø 230 mm (9“)
For cup-grinding wheels Max. Ø - Ø 125 mm (5“) - - -
Safety lever on handle facing upwards Model
Part No.
- PBU 125C-45X
6060487A - PBU 180E-80X
826310 A
PBU 230E-80X
826312 AWithout auto-balancing-unit
Safety lever on handle facing upwards
With auto-balancing-unit *
Model
Part No.
- - - PBU 180F-80X
826311 A
-
Safety lever on handle facing downwards
With auto-balancing-unit *
Model
Part No.
- - PBU 150G-80X
6060457A
PBU 180G-80X
830426 A
PBU 230G-80X
6060455A
Start by button
With auto-balancing-unit *
Model
Part No.
PBU 115C-80Z
826309 A
- - - -
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 13 200 6 600 10 200 8 500 6 600